List of Attendees

IMF Meeting

November 7 & 8, 2007
	NAME
	COMPANY
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	PHONE NO.
	FAX NO.

	Brian Shaw
	A. Finkl & Sons
	brians@finkl.com
	(773) 975-2639
	(773) 975-6356

	George Rader
	Allegheny Ludlum
	grader@alleghenyludlum.com
	(724) 226-5605
	

	Rolf Hansen
	Centre Foundry
	vykingmetals@comcast.net
	(412) 638-2139
	(724) 832-5859

	Chuck Dedo
	Centre Foundry
	cfm1840@aol.com
	(304) 277-3600
	

	Gary Shreve
	Clayburn
	gshreve@hotmail.com
	(412) 600-5238
	(724) 625-3860

	Walt Wan
	EEC
	wwan@elwd.com
	(330) 568-3031
	(330) 534-5318

	Brendan Connolly
	EQS
	bconnolly@elwd.com
	(724) 658-6199
	(724) 658-6802

	Ken Eakin
	EQS
	keakin@elwd.com
	(724) 658-6527
	(724) 658-6802

	Mark Rodney
	Latrobe Specialty Steel
	mark.rodney@latrobesteel.com
	(724) 532-6517
	(724) 532-6371

	Jason Gahan
	LTI Steel Products Group
	jgahan@letourneautechnologies.com
	(903) 237-7502
	(903) 237-7027

	Bob Mascara
	LWB Refractories
	bob.mascara@lwbref.com
	(330) 501-5151
	(330) 792-8130

	Rob Gilkey
	LWB Refractories
	rob.gilkey@lwbref.com
	(724) 646-3102
	(724) 646-3104

	John Neal
	Metallurgica NA
	john.neal@metallurgicana.com
	(330) 702-1075
	(330) 702-1906

	Terry Germanoski
	Metallurgica NA
	terry.germanoski@metallugicana.com
	(330) 207-5250
	(330) 702-1906

	Simon Lamarre
	Sorel Forge
	slamarre@sorelforge.com
	(450) 746-4045
	(450) 746-4119

	Serge LaFreniere
	Sorel Forge
	slafreniere@sorelforge.com
	(450) 746-4050
	(450) 746-4119

	Guillaume Viel
	Sorel Forge
	gviel@sorelforge.com
	(450) 746-4065
	(450) 746-4119

	Valentin Zamfir
	Steel Industries Inc.
	vzamfir@steelindustriesinc.com
	(313) 535-8505
	(313) 539-2065

	Mike Labanow
	Stollberg Inc.
	mlabanow@stollberg.com
	(440) 288-3668
	(440) 245-2721

	Frank Roberts
	Superior Forge & Steel
	froberts@sfsrolls.com
	(412) 260-1961 
	(412) 431-1177

	Jason Bowser
	Superior Forge & Steel
	jbowser@sfsrolls.com
	(412) 445-1211
	(412) 431-1177

	Jeff Weyant
	Thermatex 
	jw.wahl@comcast.net
	(410) 688-5408
	(410) 420-0055

	Doug Bracher
	Vacuform Inc.
	dbracher@rsifibre.com
	(330) 692-3149
	(330) 938-9676

	Joe Miko
	Vacuform Inc.
	joemiko@peoplepc.com
	(312) 953-0860 
	(269) 427-6162

	Ken Lantz 
	WHEMCO
	klantz@whemco.com
	(724) 643-7022
	(724) 643-5569


